



Figure 1

Ref #	Description
A	Bin Well Gate
B	5/16" x 1" Hex Head Bolt
C	Control Rod
D	Gate Control Clamp
E	5/16" Roll Pin
F	5/16" Flat Washer
G	5/16" Lock Washer
H	5/16" Nut

